rev 1.05 / 2025 05 05
CB-series capacitor banks
User manual
Warning! This equipment may be dangerous.
Please read this user manual before starting any operations.
 2
Table of content

Operation temperature +10… +40 °C
Storage temperature -20 … +60 °C
Humidity <90%, non-condensing
MECHANICAL
Dimensions
Approx. 205x145x55mm (see also
the dimensional drawings below)
Weight <2kg
 9
Dimensional drawing (CB-350V-20mF and CB-700V-5mF)
Dimensional drawing (CB-450V-13mF and CB-900V-3.3mF)
 10
How to order?
By default, only four modifications listed below are available for ordering:
Part number Parameters
CB-350V-20mF Maximum voltage 350V,
nominal capacitance 20mF (20000uF)
CB-700V-5mF Maximum voltage 700V,
nominal capacitance 5mF (5000uF)
CB-450V-13mF Maximum voltage 450V,
nominal capacitance 13mF (13000uF)
CB-900V-3.3mF Maximum voltage 900V,
nominal capacitance 3.3mF (3300uF)
Other versions including enclosed and 19’’ rack mountable modifications
(see also the appendixes below) are available on request.
 11
Appendix 1: CB-BOX – enclosed versions
Enclosed versions combining a few CB-series boards are available on
request. This is a simple, safe and grounded solution.
 12
Appendix 2: CB-4U – 19’’ rack mounted versions
We also offer CB-4U capacitor bank modules combining 8pcs CB-series
banks in one enclosure, as well as quick discharge circuits.
Four standard models are listed below, other models are possible on request.
Part number Parameters
CB-4U-350V-160mF Maximum voltage 350V,
nominal capacitance 160mF (160000uF)
CB-4U-700V-40mF Maximum voltage 700V,
nominal capacitance 40mF (40000uF)
CB-4U-450V-105mF Maximum voltage 450V,
nominal capacitance 105mF (105000uF)
CB-4U-900V-26mF Maximum voltage 900V,
nominal capacitance 26mF (26000uF)